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NO

BY CHK

NEW

REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

REMARKQT'Y

DATE REV.

A DRAWNBY

PRODUCT

CUSTOMER

UNIT MM

DATEAPPOBYCHECKBY

NAME

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE MM OM4 50/125 0.9mm TURQUOISE LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE MM OM4 50/125 0.9mm PINK LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE MM OM4 50/125 0.9mm VIOLET LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE MM OM4 50/125 0.9mm YELLOW LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE MM OM4 50/125 0.9mm BLACK LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE MM OM4 50/125 0.9mm RED LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE MM OM4 50/125 0.9mm WHITE LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE MM OM4 50/125 0.9mm GREY LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE MM OM4 50/125 0.9mm BROWN LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE MM OM4 50/125 0.9mm GREEN LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE MM OM4 50/125 0.9mm ORANGE LSZH

Fiber Cable LOOSE TUBE MM OM4 50/125 0.9mm BLUE LSZH

Pigtailset SC/UPC OM4 50/125

12 different coulors 0.9

SC MM 0.9 Erika Viollet Connector

SC 0.9 Erika Viollet Boot

SC Transparent  Dust Cap

SC/ UPC MM Ferrule
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ITEM NO.SPECIFICATION STANDARD

2020-8-24

Type

Insertion Loss

Return Loss

Test Wavelength

Multi-Mode

≤0.3dB

≥30dB

850nm

NOTE:

1.The primary coating and secondary coating have

the same coulor

2.Loose buffered,easy strip type at least 1m

3.ROHS 2.0 and REACH compliant

(IEC 61300-3-4)

Grade Designation:Each to Reference

manufacture

country
CHINA

 S215524

2020-8-24

(IEC 61300-3-6)

SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21



NAME

CHECKBY APPOBY DATE

MMUNIT

ITEM NO.CUSTOMER

PRODUCT

DRAWNBYA

REV.DATEREVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS

NEW

CHKBY

Page 2 of 2

Pigtailset SC/UPC OM4 50/125

12 different coulors 0.9

TEST REPORT for example:

PACKING: PE BAG + LABEL + TEST REPORT

SYNERGY 21®

TEST Protokol

Typ:SYNERGY ITEM No. Artikel NO.

Produkt Beschreibung:

Stueckzahl :1 Stk

Einfuegedaempfung nach DIN 18600 Verfahren 7

Wellenlaenge 850nm

Erlaubte Verlust  blue orange green brown grey white red black yellow violet pink turquoise

Steckerdaempfung

Return Loss(MM)

dB

Ergebnis OK

Datum:

Achtung LWL Komponenten

- Vorsichtig handhaben

-Mindestbieggeradius von 40mm nicht unterschreiten

-Stecken u.loesen der Verbindung nur durch

Handhabung am Steckergehaeuse

Nicht am Kabel ziehen!!!

-Reklamationen in diesem Bereich koennen wir nicht anerkennen.

-Ferrulen stets durch Staubschutzkap schuetzen und vor jedem Einsatz saeubern.

dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB0.3 dB

Example Label

S215524

ITEM  NO. LENGTH.

2.0M

NO.

1

2

3

Chart:

1.0M

0.5M

2020-8-24

manufacture

country
CHINA

S215524

2020-8-24

SYNERGY 21®

TEST Protokol

Typ:SYNERGY ITEM No. Artikel NO.

Produkt Beschreibung:

Stueckzahl :1 Stk

Einfuegedaempfung nach DIN 18600 Verfahren 7

Wellenlaenge 850nm

Erlaubte Verlust  blue orange green brown grey white red black yellow violet pink turquoise

Steckerdaempfung

Return Loss(MM)

dB

Ergebnis OK

Datum:

Achtung LWL Komponenten

- Vorsichtig handhaben

-Mindestbieggeradius von 40mm nicht unterschreiten

-Stecken u.loesen der Verbindung nur durch

Handhabung am Steckergehaeuse

Nicht am Kabel ziehen!!!

-Reklamationen in diesem Bereich koennen wir nicht anerkennen.

-Ferrulen stets durch Staubschutzkap schuetzen und vor jedem Einsatz saeubern.

dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dB dBdB

SYNERGY 21

SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21 SYNERGY 21
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